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20 ANSARINAZMEEN BANO YUSuF oOoRJAHAN) OPEN
21 ハ1-氏二rAYAL rKAKASH(VANDANA) OPEN
22 UΠLL KUHll KAMJl(BAINIBAI) OPEN

23

Dハ U W AlNIVIUHAMMLD「 ARHAN MOHAMMED

FAR00QuE(SEENIA) OPEN
24 Al Aじ l■UlUbH MAHESH(LEENA) OPEN
25 L rAltLbll MAKUll(SUNITA) OPEN

26

DAlNじUり KAMAKSHlDNYANENDRA

(MEENAKSHI) OPEN
27 D E LAVLしNA KAJLSH(MINAL) OPEN
8 DAD

― ∪01UbH buHAS(MADHURI) OPEN
29 D

lr■AKじHAυ bAN10SH(BHAGYASHRI) OPEN
30 DAttV LじAJAL MAHENDRA(MRLINAL)

BHAGAT KARAN RAJESH(YOGITA)
OPEN

31
OPEN

32 R口 Aハ OAへ 0■■ibANJA Y(SANJiVANI) OPEN
33 p口 Aハ lJA rりLVLNり KA(VAISHALI) OPEN
34 RⅡ AヽIn

―ヽ 氏lNLHA M∪KuND(SHAKUNTALA)
D

OPEN

35

υ■―― りWAJltAHUL SHlVPRAVESH

(HOSILADEVI) OPEN

36

RⅡ △DATり■■‐■― ■■― vloHANKAK υLVANAND

(SHYAMsHEELA) OPEN
37 υ・―・―・・ りlVYA AMll(MINAL)

呈三分
RDWAJ VIsHAL LALJI(cHANUTHA DEVI)

OPEN
38

OPEN
39 BHOIRDIVYE@
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40 BHOIR SUSHMIT OPEN
41 b■lUKL rUUJA POPAT(SWATI) OPEN
42 BHOSALE PRASAD PRADEEP(PADMA) OPEN
43 BHOSALE KUNAL RA OPEN
44 bllUbLL PAKlKSHl′

1｀ SHIVRAM(SHoBHA) OPEN
45 bHUL SAUKAV RUPBAHADUR(Ⅳ hTHURA) OPEN
46 bHUKKL ANKllA PANDIT(SANGITABAI) OPEN
47 b∪りAKLりHANASHRISANJAY(VANDANA) OPEN
48 しHAKKAりLU SHRIRAM VINIT(APARNA) OPEN
49 しHANりANSHiVL YASH MANGESH(SEEMA) OPEN
50 しHAlUKVLυlJUSllNACHETAN(SWEETLIN) OPEN
51 しHA∪りHAKY MUKlA BIMALKUMAR(UMA) OPEN
52 しHAUυHAKY SAHiL MAZIBUL(ARBUNNISHA) OPEN

53

しrlAUり HAKY PUKHARAJ NIIALARAM

(HULKIDEVI) OPEN
54 しnA∪ HAN bANJUU PRAMOD(SANGEETA) OPEN
55 しΠA U HAINりlWAKAK GANESH(SHUBHAVATI) OPEN
56 しrlA Ul■AN MllAL1 01RISH(HEENA) OPEN
57 しr■AUΠAN HKllHlK KLHERSINGH(KOSHALYA) OPEN
58 しΠAVAN KUluJA KAMLSH(RASHMI) OPEN
59 しΠ∪UりrlAKl lLJAL SAN l｀ OSH(VAISHALI) OPEN
60 しr■uuりHAKi tJA∪ KAV GULAB(ESTHER) OPEN
61 ∪UりrlAKirUUNAM MANOHAR(MANISHA) OPEN
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62 CHOUDHARY MAMTA RAGARAM(DEVLI) OPEN

63

CHOUDHARY LUBNA AYESHA KALANDAR

(FEROZA) OPEN

64 CHOUGHULE SAKSHISUCHIT(SUPRIYA) OPEN

65 CONNOR ELANOR CHRISTOPHER(KAREN) OPEN
66 DABHANE SAMIKSHA SANTttSH(SAKSHI) OPEN

67 DABHANE KUNAL PANDURANG(PRATIBHA) OPEN

68 DANDU THOMSoN(MIRIYAM) OPEN

69 DEOPURKAR SHRUTIK NILESH(ARUNA) OPEN
70 DESALE POONAM VITTHAL(ASHA) OPEN
71 DESHPANDE PRASAD APPARAO(VASANTHI) OPEN
72 DEV RUSHIKESH VITTHAL(MANDA) OPEN
73 DEWANIPALLAK OMPRAKASH(PAYAL) SINDHI MINORITY

74 DHANDE AYUSH AJAY(LATA) OPEN
75 DHAPODKAR TANMAY DILIP(VANDANAp OPEN
76 DHUNINE SHRUTISUREN OPEN
77 DINDE NIKITA SHIVAЛ NUTANv OPEN
78 DINKAR TEJAS TANAЛ (TANUJA) OPEN
79 DSOUZA ALWIN SOLOMON(ROSY) OPEN
80 DUBEY SHAKSHIPRAFUL(GEETA) OPEN
81 DUBEY VIKAS VINODKUM OPEN
82 DUBEY REEYA NIRAJ(DEEPA) OPEN
83 DUBEY ASHUTosH suBEDAR(SEEMAp OPEN
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84

DWIVEDI VIsHNUKANT SHYAMISUNDAR

(SUNIAN) OPEN
85 UAりL AJAY ANANDA(RUPALI) OPEN
86 UAl―K NLHA SHARAD(ARUNA) OPEN
87 UAlK WAυ  AKSHADA ASHOK(SUNANDA) OPEN
88 UAlK WAυ SAKSHl GANESH(CHITRA) OPEN
89 UAlA W Aり Aり11lsAN10SH(SARITA) OPEN
90 UAIK WAり KOSHNI DILIP(REKHA) OPEN
91 UAlK WAり PARlH PARSHURAM(NIANGAL) OPEN
92 UAlA WAり fNLHA 00VIND(MANISHA) OPEN
93 UAlKWAυ ANKllA SHYAM(KAVITA) OPEN
94 UANUWANILKlA AJlTKUMAR(KANCHAN) OPEN
95 UAUり bANULLlA PHAGUPRASAD(DUEEJA) OPEN
96 UA WAりL KlYA ANAND(ANITA) OPEN
97 UA WALilVIUKLbH DAGDU(KALPANA) OPEN
98 AlしHlKAし b∪ KLSH(SAVITA) OPEN
99 UUriA NlKilA DlLIP(NIRMALA) OPEN
100 ― J υUriA tUUりlYA) OPEN

101

UUrlAりlWANKAR RAMESHCHANDRA

(SHASHI) OPEN
102 υUriAりLLrAK LALBABU(INDU) OPEN
103

^Dnu ruDrl uurlA (SARIKA)
/.:I ID.r. 

^ 
n n r ri;-;;-;-;--;-:;:-

OPEN
104 八Ul■1l KALiKAPKASAD(PRAMILA) OPEN
105 ∩ ITDT

U tl「 ■ハ 八uHII bUMNAIH(GiRISH)
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106 HAKE MALHARIKANT NIASARAO(RAN」ANA) OPEN
107 HATKAR NILESH KISAN(CHHAYA) OPEN

108 INGLE LUKESH MURLIDHAR(KALPANA) OPEN

109 INKAR NAMRATA ARLIN(SWATI) OPEN

110 JADHAV PRANITA SADASHIV(TEJASWINI) OPEN

JADHAV DIKSHA BHARAT(VRUSHALI) OPEN

112 JADHAV KUNAL KISHOR(SUVARNA) OPEN
H3 JADHAV PRASAD RAMESH(SUttKHA) OPEN

114 JADHAV JAY VASANT(CHHAYA) OPEN

115 JADHAV RAJ ARVIND(DURGA) OPEN

116 JAGTAP YOGESHWAR ANIL(JAYSHREE) OPEN

117 JAISWAL NEHA SATISH(USHA) OPEN

118

JAISWAR KARISHNIA LAXMIKANT

(MANORANIA) OPEN
119 JAISWAR VIPUL DEEPAK(SANGITA) OPEN

120

JAISWAR MUSKAN RANIASHRAY

(RAMBHADEVI) OPEN
121 JAWALEJAY PRAKASH(SULBHA) OPEN
122 JOGLEKAR KSHITIJA GYANESHWAR(KARUNA) OPEN
123 ЛA SARA JOHN(ANNIE) OPEN
124 JOSHIPALAK NILESH(HARSHIDA) OPEN
125 KADAM DIPIKA ARUN(TANUJA) OPEN
126 KADAM MADHUKA OPEN
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Principal: Dr. Manju Lalwani Pathak

127

KADAVAIKAR AABID ALLIABDUL REHMAN

(MUBINA) OPEN

128 KADLAG SHIVAM DEVIDAS(VARSHA) OPEN

129 KAKADE MANASISUDAM(SWATI) OPEN

130 KALANTRE ABHISHEK SAMBHAJI(SUSHMA) OPEN

131 KALGUTKAR RUTURAJ BALKRISHNA(MEERA) OPEN

132 KAMBLE PRAJAKTA SHAHAJI(KANCHAN) OPEN

133 KAMBLE KRUTIKA SHAHAJI(VANITA) OPEN

134 KAMBLE HEMANT SHAMRAO(VANDANA) OPEN

135 KANNAUJIYA SURITA CHHABILAL(BEBY) OPEN

136 KANNIARUN HANUMANTA(SUSHILA) OPEN

137 KAPSE NISHA SAHAJI(SMITA) OPEN

138 KARANJULE SAKSHISUBHASH(VIJAYA) OPEN

139 KARKADA RACHEL WILSON(GREETA) OPEN

140 KATARIA HANISHA RAJESH(JAYA) SINDHI MINORITY

141 SIMRAN KAUR(CHANDA KAUR) OPEN
142 KHAN SHAGUFTA SAJJAD(AMINA) OPEN
143 KHAN NAJESH TAHIR(ASMA) OPEN
144 KHANCHANDANI HINKET HARESH(RIA) SINDHI MINORITY

145 KHARMATE DHANSHRI DILIP(ASI‐ IA) OPEN
146 KHISTE HARSHAL RANGNATH(MATHURA) OPEN
147 KHODKA SIDDHESH RAMCHANDRA(SUNANDA) OPEN
148 KOHARISIYAN FAISAL(SALIHA) OPEN

P.B,No 17,Opp.RJmay sta10L Smt ChandbJ Hmathmd Mansukham Road,uhasnal:[ぶ

!鵠:臨:MASHTRA)Td.:●912512734940・ Tdeねx+912512731869・ E・mJ::2面 ndpalChmC@(

イ
ル
に

NAⅣIE OF‐ .TⅡE STUDENT CATEGORY



149 KOKARE OMKARJAGANNATH(JAYASHRI) OPEN

150 KOLI ANIKET ASHWIN(UNIA) OPEN

151 KOLINEHA ASHOK(RANJANA) OPEN

152 KONDILKAR PuRANA SANJAY(SUGANDHA) OPEN

153 KORI PREETI ARJLN(LAXMI) OPEN

154 KSHISAGAR VIDHI DEEPAK(VIMAL) OPEN

155

KULKARNISAMRUDDHIASHWINKUMAR

(CHITRA) OPEN

156 AMAN KUMAR YADAV(SAROJ) OPEN

157 MUNISH KUMAR(ARCHANA DEVI) OPEN

158 KUMBHAR SAKSHISURESH(VIJAYMALA) OPEN

159 KUNATH DIVYA MADHU(KAVITHA) OPEN

160 HASMITA KUSHWAHA(KALPANA) OPEN

161 LAVATE AKSHATA SANTOSH(VIDYA) OPEN

162 LONE PRATIBHA ARUN(SAVITA) OPEN

163 LONE PRATHMESH LAXMAN(URMILA) OPEN
164 LONE SANKET SANJAY(JYOTI) ΘPEN

165 MADNANI DIPESH LAL(KANCHAN) OPEN

166 NIAGAR RUCHITA SANTOSH(SEEMA) OPEN

167 NIAHAJAN CHANCHAL DNYANESHWAR(MAYA) OPEN
168 NIAHEDISAALIM MLINAWAR NAHID) OPEN

169 NIIAHTRE SNEHA RAMESH(BHAGIRATHI) OPEN
170 MALI NIHAL BARKU(SAVITA) OPEN
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171 MALIK FIZA AHSAN(SHABEENA) OPEN

172 MANGSULE TANMAY MANOHAR(SARIKA) OPEN

173 MANHAS GOURAV SURESH(INDIRA) OPEN

174 MARATHE PRACHISHASHIKANT(SHAILA) OPEN

175 MARYAPNOR MARLIN SURAJ(LEELA) OPEN

176 MASKE TEJASHREE SANJAY(JAYASHREE) OPEN

177 MAURYA GAURAV LAXMISHANKAR(USHA) OPEN

178 MAURYA NEHA RANINAuSH(ROJEE) OPEN

179 MEDPATLE KIRANKUMAR RAJARAM oALINI) OPEN

180 AYUSHI MEHTA(NEHA) OPEN

181 MESTRY PRARTHANA PRABHAKAR(PRAGATI) OPEN

182 METHWANILAVINA PRAKASHLAL NEHA) SINDHI MINORITY

183 MHASE POONAM SANJAY(PUSHPA) OPEN

184 MHATu VIRAJSUKHDEV(JAYSHREE) OPEN

185 MHATRE SAHIL SANDEEP(JYOTl) OPEN

186 MISHRA SAPNA CHANDRANARAYAN(BABITA) OPEN

187 MISHRA KAJAL PRAMOD KUMAR cヾ ILAM) OPEN

188 MISHRA ANKITA SABHAPATI(AARTI) OPEN

189 MISHRA ABHISHEK(POOJA) OPEN
190 SHIKHA MISHRA(ARCHANA) OPEN

191 MISHRA VAISHALIJAYSHANKAR(PUSHPA) OPEN

192 MISHRA AKHILESH GHANSHYAM(USHA) OPEN
193 MISHRA RISHABH VIJAPRAKASH(MANORAMA) OPEN

P.B.No 17,Opp.Ra‖ way Stalon,Smt Chandibai Himathma:Mansukhani Road,Ulhasnagar・ 421003 Dist.Thane,{MAHARASHTRA)
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194 MISI‐IRA SANJAY OMPRAKASH(usHADEVI)~~
OPEN

195 ガr、ィ2 lVlUlNlAA AKJ UN(ANITA)

イヽrヽ LII

OPEN
196

V■ハIUKI NAlHURAM(NANIARTA) OPEN
197 MOKAL P

l\/NDE QLIDI TT
OPEN

198 ■▼■V■ ルヽ o■ ■へυ lllNAltLbH(b∪ RLKHA)
1ヽ0URYA MANSHINANHELAL(SHARMILA)

OPEN
199

OPEN
200 MUKHERJIJAYA AJOY(ILA)

T FTII口 I′ Inぃ T¬ I..T 内… …… __
OPEN

201 八AlN―Ju tSHUBHANGI)
MITkTC■TT

OPEN
202

lVI氏 1乙 WANULLAH(SHAKERA) OPEN
203 ガヽI

or■11_lvl KItt WANULLAH(sHAKERA)

ヽ T n

ЭPEN

204

■ヽハυハヘ l AIVllL KANJANI SUBARAJ

(CHANDRAKALA) OPEN
205 しΠllN rKAりir(SuMAN) OPEN
206 NAIRARTINSU@

Ntn tu trrt'tttlnt-

OPEN
207 Π∪lNじLlHUMADHAVAN(BHARATHY) OPEN
208 N△ ヽIn

I 

r rnr\uf\r\ DAr\u\A DrIAKAD (SUREKHA)

NARHARE AB

-

NARVEKAR G

NIKAM PRA

t\t lt f ;A NI I'Lll

OPEN
209

OPEN
210

OPEN
211

OPEN
212 ■ヽ■ルυハ1ヽ ■nl、 1氏 libA bHANKAR(MEENAKSHI) OPEN
213 ▼・・ヽ V・・ ルヽ・ ■■V▼ ハ 入 lVlulNIKA bH YAM(JOsTNA)

PADGHA AlⅥOL RASIK(LALITA)    ~~~~
OPEN

214
OPEN

215 PAL ARPITA
OPEN
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216 PAL PRIYANKA SURENDRA(MUTESHWARI) OPEN

217 PANDEY NITIN VIVEKANAND(SAVITRI) OPEN

218 PANDEY AAYUSHI DINDAYAL(KAMLA) OPEN

219 PANDEY PRATHAM VIDYADHAR(FEETA) OPEN

220 PANDEY ANJALI GYANDEV(GAYATRI) OPEN
221 PANDEY NEHA DINESH(SEEMA) OPEN

222 PANDEY NEHA ANIL NAGINA) OPEN

223 PANDEY CHANDINI ANIL(SHADHNA) OPEN

224 PANDIT CHAITANYA RAJENDRA(NIADHURI) OPEN

225 PANSARE AKSHATA AMBADAS(ANJALI) OPEN

226

PARDESHI AMRENDRAPRATAP VIKRAMA

(URMILA) OPEN

227 PARDESHI KARAN VINOD(ANVITA) OPEN

228 PAuKH SAKSHISUDHIR(VISHAKHA) OPEN

229 PARKHANDE PRAJWAL YASHWANT(PRAVINA) OPEN

230 PARTE PRARTHANA MAHADEV(LALITA) OPEN

231 PATADE ANAGHA SHRIHARI(SUNITA) OPEN

232 PATEL SAIMA ASAD(SHAMIM) OPEN
233 KOMAL KUMARI(BINDU DEVI) OPEN
234 PATHAK RINKI VINDHYAVASINI(DURGA) OPEN
235 PATIL RONAK SACHIN(SHRADDHA) OPEN
236 PATIL SUYASH ASHOK(SLINITA) OPEN
237 PATIL NANDINI NAREND OPEN

P.B.No 17,Opp.Rainay駈 面OL stt chandbd‖nlathmd Mansukha面 Road,uhas織
鳳 !鵠:臨耽 皿 鵬 Ш ン
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238 PATIL MANDIRA MADH OPEN
239 rAllL bUNAL KAVINDRA(ARCHANA) OPEN
240 rA llL∪ lJAY S∪ NIL(YOGITA) OPEN
241 rAllL YASH KAJLNDRA NEELIMA) OPEN
242 rAliL KUHAN KAJじNDRA(HIRABAI) OPEN
243 PATIL NITESH RAJENDRA(MANISAA) OPEN
244 PATIL NEHA VILAS(VANITA) OPEN
245 PATIL DEEPALI RAKESH(DHANASHREЁ

テ OPEN
246 PATIL HARSHAL BHAGWAN(ARUNA) OPEN
247 A WAK NAKLSH BHAIDAS(ASHA) OPEN
248 A WAK rKlYANKA VILAS(SUMAN) OPEN
249 rA WASHL ASMHA ROHIDAS(SuNITA) OPEN
250 PILLAI GARIMA RAJENDRAN(JYOTI) OPEN
251 rilVlrAKL rKA llK SURESH(uJALA) OPEN

つ
４
く
υ
う
乙

rLAHA KAbLLLN KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH(PREET

KAUR) OPEN
253 ― JArAll AbHiSH ASHOK(GUDIYA) ΘPEN
254 r―JArAll ANJALi KAKESH(POONAM) OPEN
255 r―JArAll SALONI ANIL(SUsHILA) OPEN
256 r―JArAllSAN1 0MPRAKASH(suMINTRA) OPEN
257 r―JArAll VAISHALi CHHOTELAL(SUsHILA) OPEN
258 ― じAり KAJAL NAttNDRA(PUsHPA) OPEN
259 マAりKl ЧAりlKYA MOHD MIYAN(RUCKHSANA) OPEN

RBNolp督
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260 RAINAMRATA SUBHASHCHANDRA(USHA) OPEN

261 RAJBHAR VISHAL NANDLAL(GEETADEVI) OPEN

262 RAJGURU VINAYAK SANTOSH(SAVITA) OPEN

263 RAM SHUBHAM SHIVKUMAR(SANJUDEVI) OPEN

264 RAMTEKE RITESH BENISINGH(RANJANA) OPEN

265 RAO SAKSHI DILIP(VAISHALI) OPEN

266 RATHOD CHIRAYU PRAKASH(SUNANDA) OPEN
267 RATHOD JEEVAN MADANSING(VANITA) OPEN
268 RATHOD AMAN BALENDRA(MAMTA) OPEN

269

田 DDY DHANUSHKUMAR RAMACHANDRAN

(KAMATCHI) OPEN
270 REWADKAR OMKAR AJIT(AKSHDA) OPEN

271

RODGE PRATIKASHA PARMESHWAR

(SHIVKANYA) OPEN
272 ROHRA KHUSHBOO KAMLESH(RITU) SINDHI MINORITY

273 SACHDEV JANAK MANOHAR(BHANU) SINDHI MINORITY

274 SADHWANIPREETIPRAKA SINDHI M「 NORITY
275 SAH ANITA TARNIPRASAD( OPEN
276 SALVE RITESH RAJENDRA(SANGEETA) OPEN
277 SALVE ISHIKA VINOD(VAISHALI) OPEN
278 SALVE SUYASH RATNAKAR(KUBERAア OPEN
279 SALVI NEHA VIJAY(GEETA) OPEN
280 SANAP MONIKA BABAN(ARUNA) OPEN
281 SANAP ADITI SHIVRAM(SHARDAJ OPEN
●ヽ.N01r,Upp. ItarHay Station, Smt Chandibai Himathmal Mansukhani )03 Dist.Yharag彎 4210"_町SfThane,lMAHARASHTM)― ――――,― ¨ ――¨―●―● ・‐・ ‐‐‐ ",V●● =1lu==5,1:I:ハ ‖′ヽ 1■Tel.:■91 251 273 4940 0 Telerax+912512731869・
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282 SANAP SAPNA DADABHAU(SHARDA) OPEN

283 SANGLE DHANSHREE BHAUSAHEB(MEERA) OPEN

284 SANKHE KETAKISUBHASH(SHEELA) OPEN

285 SANNAKE OMKAR DATTATRAY oANDA) OPEN

286 SAPKALE KARAN SATISH(SUREKHA) OPEN

287 SAPKALE PRANAV RAMESH(RANJANA) OPEN

288 SARKAR SHRUTISHYAMAL(RINKU) OPEN

289 SASE KARINA DEEPAK(ARCHANA) OPEN

290 SASODE RUTUJA PRAKASH(SUNITA) OPEN

291 SATPUTE PRADNYA PRAMOD(CHHAYA) OPEN

292 SAW POOJA NAGENDRA(SLINAINA) OPEN

293 SAWANT SAHIL SACHIN(SAMIKSHA) OPEN

294

SAYYED KANEEZ FATIMA MURTUZA HUSSAIN

(SHAMA BANO) OPEN

295 SAYYED ZUBERIYA PARVEZ ALI NAZERA) OPEN

296 SHAH FESHNIA SALIM(RUKSANA) OPEN

297 SHAHANE TANMAY SANTOSH(SAMIKSHA) OPEN

298

SHAIKH AYESHA MUSTAKIM(ISHRATⅧ

NISHA) OPEN

299 SHAIKH SHAUKAT SAHEB LAL(BEGUM) OPEN
300 SHAIKH TAMI卜 4 AKIL(SURAIYYA) OPEN
301 SHAIKH ZEBA IFTEKHAR(GAZALA) OPEN

302

SHAIKH NIKHATJAHAN BANO NAJNIUDDIN

(SHAKILA BI) OPEN

ど 帆
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303 SHAIKH sHARIQA AZHAR AHMED(sAJEDA BI)鶉
OPFN

304 SHAIKH
OPEN

305

―一 一 ^二 ・ヽ・ ― ‐ ■ ■■ハ DAlNU NA WAB ALI

(SHAMsHLINNISA)
EII II I17~17コ E77r″ rl¬ ■Tr"__

OPEN
306

―一 一 八ムヽ・・
“
V■ ■し Dん Aヽ lK tNlbHAり

SHAIKH GAZALA NASIR(FIROZA)

SII`IKII S S〕 fJ TJロロロD n4Tい 了 /Ai▼

OPEN
307

OPEN
308

AlじLtbHAHJAHAN) OPEN
309 SHATKH HFEr\i; rr\Dハし、rAK ViNリ

R(RUKHsANA)

L ASHoK NIRNIALA)

HUは NITA)

HYARAM(KIRAD
SHARNfA VIKAS PRADEEP(sEEMA)

SHARヽ4A DHIREN VIsHAL(HEMA)

]HARMA PAWAN BALヽ4uKUND(PINKY)

OPEN
310

OPEN
311

OPEN
312

OPEN
313

OPEN
314

OPEN
15

OPEN
316

DPEN
317

lrAL tbAKll A) OPEN
318 JUGAI′ KISH∩pr rcr百

ヽ

st{tr(llp nzrr.ni
ノ OPEN

319
OPEN

320

― ―――― 一 ‐,,ス・・・ ■ヽ υ ■― JEEl。 1lN UH

NARENDRASINGH(KALAKANWAR)
OPEN

321 rrrl uANL,sH (MANISHA) OPEN
322

OPEN
323

OPEN
324

∪` tKLN UKA,
lway Station,EmitfiiffiIEi

OPEN
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325 SHIGWAN PALLAVICHANDAN NANDINI) OPEN
326 SHIMPIsANYUKTA VINOD(PALLAVIJ OPEN
327 SHINDE PRATHAM MAHESH(VANITA) OPEN
328 SHINDE NEHA DATTATRAY(SHOBHA) OPEN
329 SHINDE SONINATH NARHARI(SHANTABAI) OPEN
330 SHISHuPAL NIDHI PRASHANT(PRIYANKA) OPEN
331 SHUKLA AKHILESH NA OPEN
332 SHUKLA SURAJSHYANINARAYAN(MEENA) OPEN
333 SHUKLA ANKUR GIRISH(SEEMAJ OPEN

334

SIDDIQUI FARHEEN SHAHABUDDIN

(ASIRUNBANU) OPEN
335 SIDDIQUI RAMSHA KHALID WASIM(sOFIYA) OPEN
336 SINGH RIYA SUNIL(KANCHANJ OPEN
337 SINGH PRASHANT RAK OPEN
338 SINGH ANKIT RUDRAPRATAP(SANGITA) OPEN
339 SINGH MANASIPAR OPEN
340 SINGH SHRAD5HA DURGVIJAY(HEMA) OPEN
341 SINGH PRADHUM BAHRAICH(KUMKUM) OPEN
342 SINGH SAPANA TRIVENI(KUSUMテ OPEN
343 SINGH ANSHI OPEN
344 SINGH DIKSHA AVINASH(BABITA) OPEN
345 SINGH AASTHA SANJAY(CHANDA) OPEN
346 SINGH SWATISANJAY(SL「 NITA' OPEN

RBNo t O".Raim響 鋭翻。nJstt chndibai HmahmJ MmtthaniR∝
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347 SINGH AANCHAL SANTOSH KUMAR(RENU) OPEN

348 SINGH SUPRIYA SURENDRA(NISHA) OPEN

349 SINGH RAHUL HARIVANSH(LAXMI) OPEN

350 SINGH SHIVAM AVADHESH NEELU) OPEN

351 SINGH KOMAL SANJAY oIEELAM SINGH) OPEN

352 SINGH AYUSH RANAPRATAP(CHANDA) OPEN

353 RANVEER SINGH(GYAN) OPEN

354 SINNATHAMBY SHIVANI DEVAINDRAN(TRIPTI) OPEN

355

SISODIA BHANUPRATAP MAHENDRASINGH

NEELAM) OPEN

356 SOLANKI NIKITA KRUSHNA(ASHA) OPEN

357 SONAVALE ANIKET KAILAS(JYOTI) OPEN

358 SONAWANE PRADNYA DEEPAK(SARITA) OPEN

359 SUPE YOGITA DASHARATH(AARTI) OPEN

360 SURAWASE SWAPNIL SHIVAJI(LALITA) OPEN

361 SURVE OMKAR RAVINDRA(RANJITA) OPEN

362

SURYAWANSHI HRUSHALISAHEBRA0

(DHANASHRI) OPEN
363 SURYAWANSHISURAJ KHANDU(NIAHANANDA) OPEN
364 SUTAR VINAY ANIL(ASHWINI) OPEN
365 SUTAR SIDDHESH RAJESH(RAJESHRI) OPEN

366 TALREJA RISHI MAHESH(BHAVIKA) SINDHI MINORITY

367 TAMBE ADITI VIJAY(CHHAYA) OPEN
368 TARE SIDDHI SANJAY(SANJANA) OPEN
¨ 獅 Railway
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369 TAWDE SEJAL SANDEEP(SWAPNALI) OPEN
370 TELISHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT(VAISHALI) OPEN
371 TEMBE KARISHMA K OPEN
372 THATTE CHAITRALI ATUL(SMITA) OPEN
373 THONIAS TONY TOM(RENY) OPEN
374 THORAT GOURAV RA OPEN
375 SIMRAN TIWARI(ANITA) OPEN
376 H WAKiSHiVAM ASHOK NEETU) OPEN
377 TIWARISHwETA RAJENDRA(SADIIAN巧 OPEN
378 TIWARI AYUSH MIT OPEN
379 TODKAR DARSHA OPEN
380 TRIPATHI SHILPA SHIvsAROJ(sANGEETA) OPEN
381 TRIVEDISUsIANT SURYAKANT(SANGEETA) OPEN
382 TRIVEDI DIVESH KAILASH(MAYA) OPEN
383 TUMDAM BHusIIAN SHYAM(JYOTSNA) OPEN
384 TUPE SHASHANK JAGANNATH(RANJANA) OPEN
385 TUPE HARSHALI OPEN
386 UDUGADE RUTUjA PRALHAD(VIDYA) OPEN
387 UJJAINKAR DURGESH SLINIL(MAMATA) OPEN
388 UMAVANE ABHAY DATTATRAY NANDA) OPEN
389 UMRANIA SHUSHANT RAJNIKANT(JOsHNA) OPEN
390 LINNI AMRITA(REMA) OPEN
391 UPADHYAY RAJSURゴ SH(sAVIT巧 OPEN
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392 旺 ETU UPADHYAY(USHA) OPEN
393 VALVI VIPuL VIKRAM¨ OPEN
394 VARNAWAL ROHIT RAJESH(usHADEVII OPEN
395 VAZAREKAR BHAVIKA SANDEEP(MADHURI) OPEN
396 VEHELE VIKESH DATTATRAY(SHAILA) OPEN
397 VEHELE ROHAN NAMDEV NIsH劫 OPEN

398

VINJRAVAT AMNDEEPKAUR JOGINDERSINGH

(PARAMJEET) OPEN

399

VISHWAKARMA SWAYAMPRABHA RAJENDRA

(SHEELA) OPEN
400 VISHWAKARNIA NEHA RAMESH(ANITバ

) OPEN
401 VISHWAKARMA VASHIsHTA AJAY(ANITA) OPEN
402 VibH WAKAKNIA SA′

I｀lSH SURYADEO(VIMAL) OPEN

403

VISHWAKARm ATUL LALCHAND

(ISHRAWATI) OPEN
404 VYAS SONAL ARVIND(… OPEN
405 WANGE YASH NARESH(suBHANGI) OPEN
406 WANKHEDE JAGRUTISIDDHARTH(SEEDIA) OPEN
407 WANKHEDE SHRUTI u5HDAO(SARALA) OPEN
408 YADAV VIKAS RAKESH(usHA) OPEN
409 YADAV RANJANA JAIRA OPEN
410 YADAV SAKSHISABHAPATI(GEET巧 OPEN

411

YADAV PREETI RAJEN

(SHASHIRANI) OPEN
湖bJHmmttYT譜
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412 YADAV EKTA CHANDRASHEKHAR(LALITA) OPEN

413 ANJALIBHANUPRATAP YADAV(KISIⅥATIDEVI) OPEN

414 YADAV SHREYA GULABCHANDRA(USHA) OPEN
415 YADAV PRITIRAMESH(ANITA) OPEN

416 YADAV RANJANA RAMSAJAN(SARVADADEVI) OPEN

417 YADAV BABITA CHANDRAKESH(UMA) OPEN
418 YADAV NEETU CHITBAHAL(USHA) OPEN
419 YADAV AVINASH CHANDE OPEN
420 YADAV ABHISHEK RAVINDRA(MALATI) OPEN
421 YADAV SHUBHAM RAJENDRAPRASAD(SHANTI) OPEN
422 YADAV ARUN BRAHMDEV(ASHA) OPEN
423 YADAV SHWETA RAJESHKUMAR(FEETA) OPEN
424 YADAV AKANKSHA SURYALAL(ANARKALI) OPEN
425 AJAY SHRIKRISHNA YADAV(UNMILA) OPEN
426 YERUNKER PRANAY VIKAS(HEMLATHA) OPEN
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